FORMULA
RENAULT

NEC JUNIOR

Ay
PAICING,

1.6) VEESTIVA

FORMULA RENAULT 1.6 NEC JUNIOR
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SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. Anq|y5|s
M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
Marcel LENERZ DEU 10 2:36.257 46.746  1:08.124 41387 1614 28:28.022
1 BN 2:35.578 PIRCIM  1:07.891 40.391 RVYRI 31:03.600
Stuart Racing Team
AUS
1 2:47.473 53.997  1:12.061 41.415 1506 2:47.473 1 1 Anton DE PASQUALE
2 2:40.896 47.366 1:09.477 44.053 156.7 5:28.369 Lechner Racing School
3 2:38.776 48.077  1:09.433 41266 1588 8:07.145 T 251353 S48 10415 1287 1471 251 353
4 2:37.591 |02 A1 IGO0 104731 2 2:38.400 47124 1:09.060 42216 1592 5:29.753
[ 2:36.89¢ 47116 1:08.648 PIREY, 1607 13:21.632 3 2363610 ER 109021 10780 1613 8:06.114
6 2:37.609 47.429  1:08.716 41464 1600 15:59.241 A DRI B BT e 1619 DL A5G
7 2:37.692 47.653  1:08.694 41.345 1599 18:36.933 5 2.43.944B 47093 1.08.315 18536 1538 13:26.440
8 2:38210 47.745  1:09.161 G llies AEISHIES 6  4:36.835 2:46.064  1:09.819 40952 91.1 18:03.275
9 2:37.836 47.230  1:08.983 41623 1597  23:52.979 7 2.35624 16815 1.08.130 YIZ 1620  20:38.899
10 2:37.705 47.769 414247 159.9/11126:30.684 8 2:41.336 46760  1:13.476 41100 1563  23:20.235
1M 2:38.019 47.605  1:09.162 41252 159.6  29:08.703 9 235200 16749 1.07.454 41006 1625  25.55.444
12 2:37.309 47.228  1:08.786 41295 1603 31:46.012 10 BEERT 16935 BRESELE T RS IEnE
3 Tanmoou ESMELIER D 1M 2:34.830 46.601  1:07.454 40775 1629  31:05.061
Provily Racing Team 1 7 Paul SIELJES NED
1 2:59.784 1:06.938  1:11.240 41606 1402 2:59.784 Stuart Racing Team
2 2:37.682 47.787  1:08.957 40.938  159.9 5:37.466 T SO IBAE A 10G PV,
3 2:36.560 47.044  1:08.478 41038 1611 8:14.026 9 249741 49593 1.10.981 12167 1549 5.42.202
4235818 202720 0% 17/ N v | VO S Ry 037 O30t 3 2:40.142 48472 1:09.785  41.885  157.4 8:22.344
5 2:36.622 46.888  1:08.878 40856 161.0 13:26.466 4 2.40814 47976 1.08.794 14744 1568 11-03.158
6 2:35976 46795  1:08.039 01042 1617 16:02.442 5 MM M6ETD | TOBEE R IGLE pry—
7 2:36.112 PYEOVEl  1:07.985 41115 1615 18:38.554 6 236317 16787 1.08.813 YioF 1613 16:15.795
BIN2:3603] gl 1:07.991 257 O Rl 5 65 7 2:36.947 47265  1:08.683 40999 1607  18:52.742
9 2:40.223 47.649  1:11.353 41221 1574 23:54.808 8 236262 46972 1.08.380 10910 1614  21.29.004
10 2:36.406 46917  1:08.538 40951 1612  26:31.214 D REAE R OB TG4 R
M 2:36.213 46.808  1:08.027 41378 1614 29:07.427 N 255900 Rl 1.08362 10883 1617 2641210
12 ZE667 (423 ITORR: 0805 VASE S 0 74816 0: /R 51 1431 O] 11 2:35.990 PRl 1:08.281 40909 1616 29:17.200
4 Nico OTTO DEU 12 2:37.189 47212 1:09.105 40.872 1604  31:54.389
Captain Racing 21 Boris KOLFF NED
1 3:22.110 1:22.732  1:17.318 42060 1248 3:22.110 Provily Racing Team
07 800 - 0072 ) | /| B 5677 G2 1 3:03.536 1:08306  1:13.577  41.653  137.4 3:03.536
3 2:37.964 47542 1:09.090 41332 159.6 8:39.476 2 2.39977 47069 1.10.701 41507 1583 5.42.813
4 2:38.148 47503 1:09.243 41.402  159.4 11:17.624 3 GERTE TR 621 1589 8.21 525
5 2:46.322B 47322 1:09.004 49.996  151.6 14:03.946 4 2.37.660 47322 1.08.897 441 1599 10:59.185
6 412301 2:21.127  1:09.647 41527 999 18:16.247 s [ EEd o MTGeE 5% D e PEY—
7 2:37.157 47223 Y 41328 1604 20:53.404 6 237416 47449 108811 GEEL 1602 16:13.647
R0 00702 46572 U208 Al27n Uy 2B 7 2:52.150B 47.826  1:09.267 55057 1465  19:05.797
9 2:37.495 47.202  1:09.064 41229 160.1 26:11.103 8 425501 234336 1:09.698 41557 949  23.31388
10 2:37.231 46963 1:09.050 PIREE 1604 28:48.334 D AR DR TR WD 1595 | AeERIE
BN 2:37.152 46.924  1:08.966 41262 1604  31:25.486 10 2.37.79 47383 1.09.008 41399 1598  28.46.963
1 0 Florian JANITS T M 2:37.611 47311 1:08.841 41.459 1600  31:24.574
Lechner Racing School 62 Ferdinand HABSBURG AUT
1 2:46.462 54.019 1:10.737 41.706 151.5 2:46.462 Lechner Racing School
2 2:41.148 47.632  1:09.506 44010 1565 5:27.610 PR 8481 113630 516 1452 253657
3 2:39.043 47791 1:09.625 41.627 1585 8:06.653 2 Raay TR YT pp——
4 2:37.683 46907 1:09.537 41239 159.9 10:44.336 3 237685 47346 1.09.430 40909 1599 8:10.789
2 AT 07O/ 0873 et VI /A 1c O /RS 2||7067 4 2:38.606 47.347  1:09.637  41.622  159.0  10:49.395
6 2:44.629B 46936 1:08.524 49169 1532 16:05.711 5 238179 47494 1:09.799 R 1594 13:27 574
7 4:33.677 2:40.534  1:11.677 41.466 921 20:39.388 B RAAEED WEIT 110696 Y Py
8 2:36.455 AhZbk 1:09.007 41165 1612 23:15.843 7 6:07.808 411469 1:13.625 42714 68.6  22:21.751
9 2:35922 46772 1:08.161 40989 1617  25:51.765 5 BEEl (DG GREPE M 160 LD
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SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Anq|y5|s

M Personal Best

Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
[ 2:36.133 47.077  1:08.081 40975 1615 27:35.195
10 2:36.269 46.993 1:08.063 41.213 161.4 30:11.464
69 Max DEFOURNY BEL
Lechner Racing School
1 2:55.673 1:01.807  1:11.813 42.053 1435 2:55.673
2 2:38.486 47.473  1:09.777 41.236  159.1 5:34.159
3 2:37.438 47.014  1:09.409 41.015  160.2 8:11.597
4 2:37.553 PIXYZ 1:09.735 40.994 BB 1Y) 10:49.150
5 2:36.835 47.223  1:08.598 41.014  160.8 13:25.985
6 2:45.540B 47.369  1:09.429 48.742 1523 16:11.525
7 5:41.725 3:47.792  1:12.288 41.645 73.8 21:53.250
8 2:37.791 47.500  1:09.066 41.225  159.8 24:31.041
i 2:36.293 47.232 NS 40.995 1613 27:07.334
10 2:37.287 47123 1:08.676 41.488  160.3 29:44.621
11 2:37.241 47.155  1:08.866 41.220  160.4 32:21.862
99 Ralf ARON EST
Scuderia Nordica
1 4:02.920 2:05.794  1:12.987 44139 1038 4:02.920
2 2:39.223 48.272  1:09.682 41.269  158.4 6:42.143
3 2:37.072 47.404 1:08.805 40.863 160.5 9:19.215
4 2:36.336 46.874  1:08.469 40.993 1613 11:55.551
5 2:36.841 46.821 1:08.813 41.207  160.8 14:32.392
6 2:36.468 46.892  1:08.543 41.033  161.1 17:08.860
7 2:36.013 46.744 EREGFIY 40.977  161.6 19:44.873
8 2:35.779 46.619) 1:08.330 40.830] 161.9 22:20.652
9 2:36.077 46.700  1:08.404 40973 1615 24:56.729
10 2:48.687B 51.813  1:08.571 48.303 1495 27:45.416
11 3:43.778 1:53.747  1:09.015 41.016 1127 31:29.194
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